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Preview Day

RIDER

UNIVERSITY

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 16 | 9:30 A .M. TO 1 P.M.

9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

Noon to
1p.m.

Noon to
12:30 p.m.

CHECK IN
BLC Plaza

WELCOME
Cavalla Room - President Dell'Omo

ADMISSIONS PRESENTATION
Cavalla Room

SUPPORTING YOUR STUDENT
(Parent/supporter track)
Cavalla Room

»  Support services panel

»  Affordability and financial aid session

CREATING YOUR PATH
(Student track)
BLC Theater

»  College admission essay writing workshop

»  Student life panel

TRANSFER SESSION
NJM Room

LUNCH
Campus Mall

»  Food trucks

SPECIALTY SESSIONS

»  Musical Theatre information session
BLC Theater

»  EOP information session
NJM Room

»  Specialty scholarships session
Cavalla Room

Campus is open for you to explore!
Feel free to roam through buildings and check
out the place you may call home in the fall.

For more information:
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